Overview
Model Name: M18 FUEL™ ONE-KEY™ High Torque Impact Wrench 3/4" w/ Friction Ring Kit
Material Number: M18ONEFHIWF34-502C
Features and Benefits
Specifications
Weight: 2.9kg
Product Includes
Shipping Specifications
EAN 4892210158307
Weight 7.10kg
Master Carton 2
Dimensions 430x134x353mm
Drive Control: 4-Mode Customisable
Length: 218mm
No Load IPM: 0-2400
No Load RPM: 0-1850
Easily toggle up to four custom performance profiles that can be saved to the memory of the tool
Premium rubber overmold withstands corrosive materials and provides increased comfort when in use
LED light to illuminate the work area
Up to 2034Nm of Nut-Busting Torque
Most compact cordless High Torque Impact Wrench in its class at 218mm
ONE-KEY™ Compatible: Customise, Track and Manage tool's performance and location
M18 FUEL™ with ONE-KEY™ technology provides the most repeatable impact wrench in the industry
Voltage: 18V
1 x M12-18FC
1 x Hard Case
ONE-KEY Enabled: Yes
Fastening Torque: 1627Nm
Nut-Busting Torque: 2034Nm
1 x M18ONEFHIWF34-0
2 x M18B5
PRODUCT BRIEFING DOCUMENT